FOUR CONTINENTS A SPEED SKATING

CHAMPIONSHIPS ~y

ISU FOUR CONTINENTS SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Petff afional Ice Cenfer
Pettit National Ice Center-Milwaukee (USA) / 31.01 - 02.02.2020

8. RESULT BY PAIRS MEN 1500m
Saturday, 1 February 2020

Pair Inner Lane Outer Lane
1 41. Conor MCDERMOTT-MOSTOWY - USA 24. Alexander KLENKO - KAZ
300m 24.13 (24.13) 8 300m 23.49 (23.49) 1
700m 50.80 (26.67) 9 700m  49.77 (26.28) 5
1100m 1:18.98 (28.18) 12 1100m 1:17.93 (28.16) 7
FINISH 1:50.16 (31.19) 15 FINISH 1:48.27 (30.34) 11
2 19, Takuro OGAWA - JPN 16. Teenbuli YEERKEN - CHN
300m 24.78 (24.78) 15 300m 24.42 (24.42) 12
700m 51.43 (26.65) 14 700m 51.16 (26.74) 12
1100m 1:18.69 (27.26) 10 1100m 1:19.41 (28.25) 13
FINISH 1:47.40 (28.71) 9 FINISH 1:49.22 (29.81) 13
3 14. Fu XU - CHN 44, Justin STELLY - USA
300m 24.37 (24.37) 11 300m 24.43 (24.43) 13
700m 50.69 (26.32) 8 700m 50.97 (26.54) 10
1100m 1:18.15 (27.46) 8 1100m 1:18.61 (27.64) 9
FINISH 1:47.24 (29.09) 8 FINISH 1:47.09 (28.48) 7
4 9. Jess NEUFELD - CAN 21. Mamoru TAKADA - JPN
300m 23.70 (23.70) 3 300m 23.67 (23.67) 2
700m 49.46 (25.76) 1 700m  49.67 (26.00) 2
1100m 1:16.62 (27.16) 2 1100m 1:17.30 (27.63) 5
FINISH 1:45.99 (29.37) 2 FINISH 1:46.81 (29.52) 5
5 10. Jake WEIDEMANN - CAN 13. Haotian WANG - CHN
300m 24.06 (24.06) 6 300m 23.88 (23.88) 5
700m 49.93 (25.87) 6 700m  49.99 (26.11) 7
1100m 1:17.18 (27.25) 4 1100m 1:17.70 (27.71) 6
FINISH 1:46.49 (29.32) 3 FINISH 1:46.90 (29.20) 6
6 35. Min Seok KIM - KOR 38. Ethan CEPURAN - USA
300m 24.14 (24.14) 9 300m 25.08 (25.08) 16
700m 49.76 (25.62) 4 700m 52.01 (26.93) 16
1100m 1:16.36 (26.60) 1 1100m 1:19.78 (27.77) 15
FINISH 1:44.56 (28.20) 1 FINISH 1:48.45 (28.67) 12
7 6. David LA RUE - CAN 37. Wei-Lin TAI - TPE
300m 23.79 (23.79) 4 300m 24.10 (24.10) 7
700m 49.70 (25.91) 3 700m 51.00 (26.90) 11
1100m 1:17.08 (27.38) 3 1100m 1:19.57 (28.57) 14
FINISH 1:46.72 (29.64) 4 FINISH 1:50.07 (30.50) 14
8 32. Hyeong-Joon JOO - KOR 23. Demyan GAVRILOV - KAZ
300m 24.71 (24.71) 14 300m 24.31 (24.31) 10
700m 51.43 (26.72) 14 700m 51.18 (26.87) 13
1100m 1:18.85 (27.42) 11 1100m
FINISH 1:48.07 (29.22) 10 FINISH DNF
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